Stand 50M
NOM
SENIORS 3
1 PREHU
2 BEAUJEAN
3 PIRARD
4 BROOD
5 VINCENT
6 COLLIN
7 JACOB
8 COUSIN
9 CERVINO
10 DEGRYSE
11 PIERRONT
12 WEYN
13 FIEFVET
SENIORS 2
1 ROUE
2 POSTMA
3 PAQUET
4 VASSOR
5 HUISMAN
6 CARRE
7 DURET
8 ROBIN
9 LANGLET
10 LAPORTE
11 MONCHIET
12 VAN WOUDENBERG
13 DAMEN
14 OLIVIER
15 STORM
16 TELLIER
17 PONTOISE
18 ROSENTHAL
19 DUJEUX
20 JAMARD
21  FRANCOIS
22  ZILINSKI
23 DAUBRESSE
24 HILGERSUM
25 BERSILLON
26 TANIELLE
27 COCCO

G.P.P. 2008

MATCH ANGLAIS

Prénom

Claude
Maurice
Jo

Adri
Lucien
Georges
Evert
Michel
Claude
Michel
Gilles
Jean
Noél

Jean-Marc
Wolter
Jean-Francgois
Patrick
Hans

Jean

Gilles
Bernard
Marc
Gilbert
Jean-Francgois
Bert

Jon
Jean-Loup
Nico
Jean-Paul
Dominique
John
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Marie
Guylain
Daniel
Claude
Fritz

Jean Paul
Bernard
Rémo

CLUB

Montesson
Vitré

GENK

Utrecht

St Quentin
USPTB
Neerlandia
USPTB
USPTB

ERAB

La Sentinelle Montigny
Mesnil s/ Oger
St Quentin

SURESNES
SV Neerlandia
Yvetot

Clichy
Limburgia

Ste Savine
Mousquet-Beaunois
CRETEIL
Quincy Voisin
Evreux

FTA Bully
Utrecht
Ultrajectum
Remilly
Driebergen
Quincy Voisin
Remilly
Utrecht

ERAB

St Lo

Ste Savine
TS Sancoinnais
CT Famenne
Limburgia

St Quentin

St Quentin
Quincy Voisin

99
96
98
93
96
94
91
94
94
95
92
92
91

100
99
97
97
96
97
96
94
97
96
95
97
95
94
96
93
94
96
92
93
87
93
96
92
86
81
84

97
96
96
95
95
92
95
91
93
89
93
94
92

100
98
97
97
96
98
98
96
97
97
98
94
96
93
97
95
94
94
94
97
95
89
88
88
86
86
92

séries

99
98
97
97
93
92
91
94
92
94
92
92
85

99
99
98
99
95
96
98
98
96
93
98
95
95
95
91
92
96
92
91
93
94
92
92
86
91
92
80

99
99
98
97
95
97
93
94
93
92
92
91
91

97
95
97
98
99
96
95
94
93
96
94
95
96
95
96
98
94
93
95
93
93
91
93
94
87
86
83

98
97
96
98
93
96
94
93
91
94
92
91
89

97
97
97
97
98
96
95
97
95
97
94
99
94
96
94
95
96
93
94
90
92
90
90
90
89
91
92

97
98
97
93
93
91
97
95
92
90
92
88
90

97
99
98
96
99
98
97
97
97
96
96
95
95
96
95
94
92
95
94
91
91
96
85
89
90
88
92

TOTAL Mouches

589 27
584 27
582 33
573 20
565

562 11
561 16
561 15
555 11
554 11
553

548 10
538

590

587 30
584 27
584 26
583 26
581 24
579 21
576 19
575 16
575 14
575 20
575 22
571 23
569 16
569 19
567 19
566 19
563 14
560 11
557 16
552

551 9
544 14
539 6
529

524

523 9



G.P.P. 2008

Stand 50M MATCH ANGLAIS
NOM Prénom CLUB séries TOTAL Mouches
SENIORS 1
1 RENAUD Joél Chabris 100 98 100 100 100 98 596 43
2 BINET Mickael REIMS 98 100 99 96 97 99 589 31
3 CARRE Christophe FTA Bully 96 99 97 97 99 98 586 31
4 RICHARD Didier St Quentin 98 98 99 96 99 95 585
5 LERENDU Franck USPTB 99 94 95 99 97 99 583 27
6 HOL John Driebergen 99 96 96 95 99 98 583 29
7 DAYEZ Dominique HAUBOURDIN 94 97 94 99 99 98 581 23
8 BIHIET Alain CT Famenne 97 97 97 96 97 95 579 17
9 BON Samuel Montesson 98 97 95 97 96 96 579 23
10 MOUGINOT Thierry J.S. Arniére 93 95 97 97 98 98 578 20
11 CARPENTIER Didier HAUBOURDIN 96 98 95 97 96 96 578 14
12 JARDE Carol Montesson 98 92 96 99 94 98 577 22
13 PONSARDIN Gaél Reims 96 95 98 97 95 96 577 22
14 PERONNE Francis Reims 97 96 94 97 94 95 573 16
15 GOMEZ Bernard Creil 92 92 100 96 93 96 569 16
16 CODUTI Carmelo ERAB 94 94 96 95 93 95 567 15
17 PRUD'HOMME René AGTP Troyes 91 96 95 92 94 95 563 11
18 DEMEY Dominique Creil 93 94 90 94 92 97 560 16
19 GIETHOORN René Neerlandia 94 95 88 98 92 91 558 12
20 VOLWATER Ben SU'HET VIZIER' 90 92 96 96 93 91 558 9
21 VAN DYK Wilco SU'HET VIZIER' 85 84 91 89 91 88 528 5
22 FLETTERMAN Stephen SU'HET VIZIER' 85 85 81 89 91 82 513 5
JEUNES
1 BERGER Sébastien Mesnil s/ Oger 100 97 98 99 96 94 584 28
2 COISNE Gaétan Dieuze 97 96 96 98 96 97 580 26
3 HUGOT Tymothée Rantigny 98 97 98 96 97 94 580
4 DEMEY Romain Creil 97 96 97 96 100 93 579 23
5 GOBERVILLE Olivia Creil 95 99 97 96 93 97 577 18
6 HUGOT Guillaume Rantigny 96 95 91 95 95 98 570
7 DEPIN Marine Montesson 93 94 95 92 89 93 556 9
8 POIGNANT Louis Roissy 94 86 89 92 95 85 541 11
9 LEVY Anthony Roissy 92 90 87 92 88 89 538 10
DAMES 1
1 DEPRET Marie-Théréese FTA Bully 99 97 97 98 97 96 584 32
2 MOUGINOT Véronique Arnieres 96 98 96 98 95 99 582 26
3 JACOBS Esther SV Neerlandia 96 96 96 98 97 98 581 19
4 VIGIER Maryse USPTB 95 96 98 97 96 98 580 23
5 CARPENTIER Agnes Haubourdin 99 96 95 96 97 95 578 17
6 RENSONNET Dominique ERAB 96 94 99 95 96 96 576 30
7  SCHREURS Bernadette Sprimont 96 90 95 98 95 97 571 18
8 TISSIER Véronique TS Sancoinnais 93 94 96 94 96 97 570 18



